Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

650424K4212MA

650424K4214MA

650424K4216MA

650424K4224MA

650424K4230MA

650424K4236MA

650424K4242MA

Thread
mm

M12

M14

M16

M24

M30

M36

M42

Lifting Loop

Product information

Lifting Loop is a lifting device used for mounting on transport anchors. It is easily attached to a crane hook or other lifting equipment through
the wire. The wire strap is made of wire with a threaded section at the end that is designed to fit into a transport anchor. It can be used for
lifting with an angle of up to 45°. It is important to research the requirements for the maximum angle of the specific anchor to ensure safe and
efficient lifting.

Areas of application: Transport anchor with internal threads.

Advantages: The wire rope stop provides an efficient way to attach lifting equipment to transport anchor.
Reducing the risk of accidental disconnection.

Load group: 0.5t -4t.

Technical information: CE marking according to MD 2006/42 EF.

Marking: CE-marked, Thread size, batch code, load group
Finish: Electro-galvanized - Corrosion class C3 - ISO 12944-2.

Note: The delivery time for the individual products is estimated and if the desired quantity is not in stock, please contacCERTEX Danmark

AJS — Starcon to get information about the applicable delivery time.

Length d L g s Weight Delivery time

mm mm mm mm mm kg

130 M12 130 22 6 0.06 2

150 M14 150 25 7 0.1 10

170 M16 170 27 8 0.13 2

260 M24 260 43 12 0.43 2

340 M30 340 56 16 1.05 2

380 M36 380 68 18 1.52 10

420 M42 420 80 20 2.18 10


https://www.certex.dk/kontakt-os/kontaktpersoner/starcon

Blueprint




	Lifting Loop
	Blueprint


