

Lifting Loop

Product information

Lifting loop with crimped threaded spigot for lifting and transporting.

Every loop within the Schroeder lifting socket system carries a tag showing the manufacturer, thread and load group, ensuring correct identification.

The tags for identifying

- means of lifting (lifting loops) and
- lifting sockets

as well as the nailing plates have the same colour for each thread size.

The requirements of the "Safety rules for lifting sockets and systems for precast concrete elements" plus the instructions for installation and use must be complied with.

This product complies with the requirements of the European Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC.

Marking: According to standard, Manufacturer ID, thread and load group.

Standard: CEN/TR 15728 - VDI/BV-BS 6205

Safety factor: 4:1

Part Code	Thread mm	Lenght mm	d mm	L mm	g mm	s mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
650424K4212MA	M12	130	M12	130	22	6	0.06	2
650424K4214MA	M14	150	M14	150	25	7	0.1	100
650424K4216MA	M16	170	M16	170	27	8	0.13	2
650424K4224MA	M24	260	M24	260	43	12	0.43	2
650424K4230MA	M30	340	M30	340	56	16	1.05	2
650424K4236MA	M36	380	M36	380	68	18	1.52	100
650424K4242MA	M42	420	M42	420	80	20	2.18	100

Blueprint

